Padma Ram Kalita violated the provisions of Rule 3 (1) (I), 3(1) (ii), 3(1) (iii) of 

CCS (Conduct) rules 1965 or rd provisior rs of para 2 (b) (i) of U ic Savings 

Bank Control procedure, amounting to gross misconduct. 

_(_ 
hus by his above acts, the Depth has suffered a loss of, Rs 

10 

4,90,120/- (Rs Four lakhs ninety thousand one hundred twenty only). This is 

serious offence committed by the said Shri Padma Ram Kalita, which , if 

!shown any leniency, will further only encourage such acts of misconduct.., 

i: 	 0 R D E R 
1; 	

0 

I, M R Pania, DirectoQLq1 ije.,(Hq). in exerc!se of páwerS